
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 pm., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Music of the Celts
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Organ interlude
3.15 New recordings
3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session:-BigBrother Bill
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON
DON NEWS and PropagandaFront)
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave"
7.45 What American Commentators Say8.0 New Mayfair Orchestra
"The Cat and

=

the Fiddle"
8.8 "The Big Four"
8.21 Charlie Kunz,
Piano Medley
8.27 "Stage Door Canteen"(U.S.A. programme)
8.64 Novelty Orchestra,
"Coffee Plantation," "Song ofthe Jilguero"
8.68 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 London Chamber Orches
tra,
"Ayres for the Theatre’ (Pur
cell)
9.33 Readings by Professor T.D. Adams: Scenes from Shake
speare’s Plays
pe Boston Promenade Orch-estra, ;

"Cradle Song" (Brahms)
9.56 Medrigel Singers,

;

‘Pair Phyllis I Saw" (Farmer),"Willy, Prithee Go to Bed"
(Ravenscroft)
10. 0 Dance music by Dick Colvin and His Music
10.50 Propaganda Front
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.16 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas12.0 CLOSE DOWN

| LENVO)
DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8.0 For the Connoisseur
9. 0 Music from America
(U.S.A. programme)
9.30 Dance music
410. 0 Meditation music
10.80 Close down

7 72 INVERCARGILL€80 ke 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m London New:
41. 0 For My Lady: World’
Great Opera Houses: Jones
Beach Opera ;

41.16 A.C.E. Talk: "Beds anc
Bedding"

42. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music
(12.15 and 1.15 p.m., LONDON
NEWS
5. O Children’s session: "Once
Upon a Time"
5.15 Merry Moments
6.45 Personalities on Parade:
Elsie Carlisle (vocal)
. 0 A Budget of Sport from"The Sportsman"
6.156 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Propaganda Front
6.45 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening Talk
7.45 What American Commenta-
tors Say
8. 0 A Symphonic programme:
Symphony No. 1 in Minor
(Kalinnikov), Fabien Sevitzky
and Indianapolis Symphony Or-chestra
8.45 Presenting for the First
e

8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.25 Shirley Temple Memoriés
9.30 alee Ricks"
9.564 Interlude
40. 0 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Friendly Road (Jasper)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
3.0 For Ever Young
4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Takea Look in Your Mirror
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Music of the Old Masters
716 The Van Teeters
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.46 Talking Drums8.5 Eye tness News: Medalsfor Desertion
yn Easy Acesand Dud
9. 1 Announcements of National
papers9.& Doctor Mac9.20
mo epg
of Courage: Mary

Robinso

maith
Sports Session (Bill Mere-1

10.16 The Sammy Kaye Show
411. 0 London News

27, WELLINGTON
1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45a.1n, London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Josephine, Empress’ ofFrance
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Moments of Charm
1.30 Easter Parade
2.330 Home Service session
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Health and Beauty session
ony

m
*
Children's. s0

session645 London New6.30 Time Out Ted Steele
and Grace Albert
7.15 The Van Teeter
7.30 The Last of *HilI Billies7.45 Talking Drums8.6 Eye itness News; The
Unconquered
8.20 Easy Aces
. O Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Clare
Sheridan
9.30 New recordings
0. 0 Diggers session1.0 London News

32 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m.

ae #2 7.45a.m. London News7.30 ealth talkne Boon Club
Aunt
malayMorning Reflections

Judy and Jane
Piano Parade
Ma Perkins
Big SisterFavourites in Song
saeeine (Eliza-

1
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Luncheon session
& 1.15 p.m. London News
Easter
sete Service session
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Health and Beauty session
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hildren’s session (Grace

Q JackoPlaces In the News (Teddy
Grundy)6.15 Lonbon News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.46 Junior Sports session

7.15 The Van Teeters
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Kollege of Musical Know-
ledge8.5 Eye Witness News: Orders
By Air
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Poca-hontas
9.45 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10. 0 Musical Moneybags
11. 0 London News

AZB ine tm.
,7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
Health Talk
Aunt Dais
Morning Reflections
Judy and JaneRadio Sunshine
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes
& 1.15 p.m. London News
Luncheon MelodiesHome Service’ session
yce)For Ever Young
Those Happy Gilmans
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
These You Have Loved
London News
Voices of Yesterday: John

Drinkwater7.15 The Van Teeters (first
broadcast)7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies=A apaadd of the Week-endpor
be Fi Eye Witness News: Emptyuns
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Elizae
beth Macarthur.
10.30 Racing Preview
41. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good-morning!
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 Yarns for Yanks: Passing
Parade, told by John Nesbitt5 For Everae8.20 Easy Ace8.35 The Request sese
sion
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Lucie
Dreyfus
9.40 Preview of the week-end
sport (Fred Murphy)
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BIGComfortFrom
0 LittleTin!
INSTANTRELIEF
PAINLESSLYREMOVESCOrN
CURESWARTSTOO 4

CARNATION
CORNCAPS

FROM ALLCHEMISTS AND STORES
GZDiStRIAlnorLn 04oMBERT STrEET:AK4A

ORAL VACCINE FREESTHOUSANDSFROM BURNING PAIN OF

NEURITIS
RHEUMATISM,SPONDYLITIS,LUMBAGO,SCIATICA

suffer from treatment Of rheumatic disorders:If you LANTIGEN "C" Immunisationany one Of these Treatment gives rapid, genuinecomplaints; there is relief and ends pain, because 10one sure way to free yourself from removes the cause by providing entheir peinful, poisonousgripa oral vaccine (nopainOr injections)
They arecausedbygermswhich Te- whichdestroysthegermsanddrives
lease deadly poisons in every part them out of the system.0f the body. The frst signs are
vague pains In the joints and
muscles: Sometimes the Joints"crack" when flexed or bent. Pain AProductof
growsmoreacute,untiltheburning, BeST & GEEPty:Ltd:
nagging ache becomes unbearable: (Trading a8 Edinburgh
THOUSANDSPAIN-FREE Laboratories)
Thousands of sufferers have cone 103 YorK St",SYDNEY-
armed the verdict Of modern L4
medical science that only 8 vac-
cine treetment Is really beneficial
and lastingly effective in the C[antisen �


